Приложение 1

к договору
от____________№_____

Перечень выполняемых работ/оказания услуг
_____________________________________________________________

	№ п/п
	Виды (содержание) оказываемых услуг или этапы оказания услуг
	Сумма без учета НДС (руб.)
	НДС

	
	
	
	Ставка в %
	Сумма

(руб.)

	1
	2
	3
	4
	5

	
	
	
	
	

	ИТОГО:
	
	
	


	Заказчик:
	Исполнитель:
	

	
	
	

	должность
	
	
	

	подпись
	
	расшифровка подписи
	
	подпись
	

	МП
	МП


